Individual Best Times (All Time)

Beau Doran - (736415) - EiImbridge Phoenix SC - 1500 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
19:32.33
20:04.32
20:16.54
21:44.40
22:28.66

23:22.75

Swims in Date Order

Time
20:04.32
19:32.33
20:16.54
21:44.40
22:28.66

23:22.75

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

376
347
337
273
247
220

WA Pts

347
376
337
273
247
220

Round

Round

Date

17/11118
18/12/21
23/09/17
28/01/17
10/04/16
28/11/15

Date

18/12/21
17/11/18
23/09/17
28/01/17
10/04/16
28/11/15

Meet

Staines Club Championships 2018

Kingston Royals SC Inter-club Championships 2021
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2017
MCASA County Championships

MCASA County Spring Development 2016

Staines Club Championships 2015

Meet

Kingston Royals SC Inter-club Championships 2021
Staines Club Championships 2018

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2017
MCASA County Championships

MCASA County Spring Development 2016

Staines Club Championships 2015

Venue

Spelthorne LC
Walton-On-Thames
Luton

London

Enfield

Spelthorpe

Venue

Walton-On-Thames
Spelthorne LC
Luton

London

Enfield

Spelthorpe

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Staines 4

4
Staines 3
Staines 2
Staines 3
Staines 4

Club Swam Under Level

4
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 2
Staines 3
Staines 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



