Beau Doran - (736415) - Elmbridge Phoenix SC - 1500 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
19:32.33	376	F	17/11/18	Staines Club Championships 2018	Spelthorne LC	Staines	4
20:04.32	347	F	18/12/21	Kingston Royals SC Inter-club Championships 2021	Walton-On-Thames		4
20:16.54	337	Н	23/09/17	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2017	Luton	Staines	3
21:44.40	273	F	28/01/17	MCASA County Championships	London	Staines	2
22:28.66	247	F	10/04/16	MCASA County Spring Development 2016	Enfield	Staines	3
23:22.75	220	F	28/11/15	Staines Club Championships 2015	Spelthorpe	Staines	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
20:04.32	347	F	18/12/21	Kingston Royals SC Inter-club Championships 2021	Walton-On-Thames		4
19:32.33	376	F	17/11/18	Staines Club Championships 2018	Spelthorne LC	Staines	4
20:16.54	337	Н	23/09/17	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2017	Luton	Staines	3
21:44.40	273	F	28/01/17	MCASA County Championships	London	Staines	2
22:28.66	247	F	10/04/16	MCASA County Spring Development 2016	Enfield	Staines	3
23:22.75	220	F	28/11/15	Staines Club Championships 2015	Spelthorpe	Staines	4